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           Example Scheme of Work 

 

Aims of the course:  
To raise the awareness of 
 

Broad objectives of the course 
To provide candidates with sufficient knowledge and understanding to enable them to:  
1) 
2) 
3) 
4) 

 

Session 
Session title &  learning outcome 
Delegates will be able to:  

Required resources 
& activities 

Assessment 

    

    

    

    

 


